Locales
United States
Germany
Great Britain
China
France
Romania
Philippines
Netherlands
Italy
Norway
Canada
Unknown
Denmark
Brazil
India
European country
Japan
Australia
Malaysia
South Korea
Hong Kong
Switzerland
Portugal
Spain
Austria
Singapore
Ukraine
Chile
Ghana
Poland
Estonia
South Africa
Thailand
Israel
Vietnam
Mauritius
Belgium
Maldives
Sweden
New Zealand
Cyprus
Belarus
Seychelles

Taiwan

us
de
gb
cn
fr

ro
ph
nl

no
ca
zz
dk
br

eu
ip
au
my
kr
hk
ch
pt
es
at
sg
ua
cl
gh
pl
ee

se
nz
cy
by
SC

Locales
Pages
8,596
2,009
1,435
736
694
434
304
265
231
194
149
91
75
69
63
57
50
48
42
42
39
32
29
27
24
23
23
22
21
21
19
16
16
15
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
9

Hits
12,149
3,696
12,013
2,159
1,537
488
804
873
826
245
680
313
269
730
470
237
239
473
396
330
155
283
265
175
44
256
27
191
223
205
65
235
96
44
36
135
95
55
74
82
55
10
73
112

Bandwidth
1.16 GB
671.27 MB
1.75 GB
789.62 MB
175.23 MB
12.79 MB
32.04 MB
83.19 MB
85.27 MB
29.68 MB
155.13 MB
51.07 MB
139.74 MB
40.33 MB
77.53 MB
18.78 MB
85.50 MB
111.94 MB
67.35 MB
49.03 MB
26.49 MB
34.72 MB
10.56 MB
44.54 MB
8.36 MB
30.33 MB
1.54 MB
38.26 MB
31.08 MB
46.24 MB
12.69 MB
51.31 MB
9.23 MB
19.58 MB
7.69 MB
32.73 MB
19.29 MB
17.34 MB
5.43 MB
5.64 MB
5.30 MB
144.77 KB
6.11 MB
44.71 MB
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Nigeria
Republic of Serbia
Ireland
Pakistan
Slovak Republic
Czech Republic
Rwanda

Latvia
Indonesia
Zimbabwe
Kenya

Greece
Hungary

Peru

United Arab Emirates
Bulgaria
Lithuania
Argentina
Jamaica
Bhutan
Venezuela
Russian Federation
Mexico

Ecuador
Bangladesh
Bahrain

Finland
Armenia

Sri Lanka
Costa Rica
Mozambique
Dominican Republic
Macedonia
Qatar

Uganda

Macau
Luxembourg
Namibia

Egypt

Tanzania
Jordan
Botswana
Cambodia
Croatia

Monaco

Ivory Coast (Cote D'lvoire)

Tunisia
Colombia
Lesotho
Iceland
Malta
Gibraltar

El Salvador
Guatemala

zZw
ke
ar
hu
pe
ae

bg

ar
jm

bt
ve

ru

ec

bd

bh
fi

na
€g
tz
jo
bw
kh
hr

ci
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152
27
119
89
64
121
30
74
83
165
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42.29 MB
18.85 MB
22.14 MB
18.56 MB
3.02 MB
39.93 MB
6.20 MB
10.41 MB
37.17 MB
39.67 MB
29.17 MB
17.66 MB
6.26 MB
1.54 MB
3.41 MB
1.39 MB
13.67 MB
1.91 MB
489.58 KB
1.78 MB
73.62 KB
61.81 KB
32.74 MB
93.64 KB
50.95 KB
93.74 KB
8.06 MB
10.57 MB
3.08 MB
3.55 MB
165.06 KB
82.80 KB
2.98 MB
411.48 KB
8.55 MB
683.88 KB
4.11 MB
1.72 MB
9.83 MB
12.52 MB
5.04 MB
4.01 MB
743.61 KB
72.02 KB
855.51 KB
1.06 MB
1.51 MB
290.88 KB
6.97 MB
15.49 KB
7.46 MB
1.27 MB
29.97 KB
2.03 MB



Bosnia-Herzegovina
Kazakhstan
Morocco

Slovenia

Oman

Fiji

Iran

Panama

Sierra Leone

Congo, Democratic Republic

of the
Algeria
Cameroon
Mongolia
Syria
Azerbaidjan
Bermuda
Lebanon
Belize
Benin
Albania
Nepal
Curacao
Malawi
Aruba
Guyana
Barbados
Saudi Arabia
Zambia
Ethiopia
Somalia
Brunei Darussalam
Djibouti
Others

ba
kz

si
om
f

pa
sl

cd
dz

cm

sy
az

bm

bz
bj
al
np
cw
mw
aw
ay
bb
sa
zm
et
SO
bn
dj
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723.45 KB
1.18 MB
1.41 MB
1.41 MB

471.47 KB

415.08 KB

672.59 KB

526.61 KB
1.28 MB

2.78 MB

30.09 MB
1.60 MB
182.96 KB
1.06 MB
1.19 MB
2.06 MB
1.20 MB
214.67 KB
815.62 KB
2.54 MB
182.96 KB
91.48 KB
1.21 MB
196.55 KB
14.06 KB
2.38 MB
4.66 MB
3.02 MB
2.27 MB
274.43 KB
2.43 MB
91.48 KB
1.25 GB



